
Start time Completion time Company Name1 Phone Email1

7/18/2025 9:43 7/18/2025 9:44 6D PMCM Mike Torres 510-637-9290 Mike.torres@6dpmcm.com

7/18/2025 9:44 7/18/2025 9:44 6D PMCM Mike Torres 510-637-9290 Mike.torres@6dpmcm.com

7/18/2025 9:45 7/18/2025 9:47 Rexmoore James Bannister 916-508-0906 James.bannister@rexmoore.com

7/18/2025 9:46 7/18/2025 9:47 WBE Paul Gigliello 4157201213 pgigliello@wbeinc.com 

7/18/2025 9:46 7/18/2025 9:47 Sound and Signal Camden Soper 925-455-1778 cam@soundandsignal.com

7/18/2025 9:47 7/18/2025 9:48 Conti Brandon Stewart 7074391710 Bstewart@conticorpooration.com

7/18/2025 9:47 7/18/2025 9:49 Point1 Electrical Systems Vince Welch 510-778-5646 Vince.welch@point1.com

7/18/2025 9:46 7/18/2025 9:49 EKC enterprise Paul liermo 9253755680 Paul@ekccorp.com

7/18/2025 9:51 7/18/2025 9:53 RMS LIFE SAFETY Tim Jones. 572-706-7567 Tjones@rmslifesafety.com

7/18/2025 9:52 7/18/2025 9:53 Edward W Scott Electric Andrew Egelston 4153428518 aegelston@scottelectric.com

7/18/2025 9:52 7/18/2025 9:53 MDC Low Voltage Colton Goetjen 7072459225 Cgoetjen@mcmillanlv.com

7/18/2025 9:53 7/18/2025 9:55 CWS construction group Matt rohrs 415-599-6545 Estimator@cwsconstructiongroup.com

7/18/2025 9:54 7/18/2025 9:55 Bockmon&woody electric Russel 2099930071 Russel@bockmonwoody.com

7/18/2025 9:54 7/18/2025 9:55 DecoTech Systems, Inc. Daniel Gillette 925-532-5362 danielg@decotech.com

7/18/2025 9:57 7/18/2025 9:58 ASF electric John Ferrari 4155590864 john@asfelectric.net


